#1/2000008471

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



100218229441

01/17/12--01041--005 **125.00

FILED 2 Jan 17 PH 2: 52 Egretary of State

KBAY EXAMNER JAN 18 2012



January 16, 2012

Admitted in Indiana and Michigan

Thomas E. Warrick*
Gary D. Boyn
James V. Woodsmall
Cynthia S. Gillard
Randall G. Hesser
Timothy S. Shelly
William D. Haut
Dean E. Leazenby
Andrew M. Hicks
Anne L. Eisele**

*Admitted in Illinois, not admitted in Michigan

"Also Admitted in Illinois

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Articles of Organization of Fieldstone Products I, LLC

Dear Sir:

Please find enclosed an original and a copy of Articles of Organization of Fieldstone Products I, LLC, and a check in the amount of \$125.00. Please return the extra file stamped copy to me in the envelope provide. If you have any questions or comments, or need additional information, please call me at the number below. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Marilyn R. Yod

Paralegal

MRY/mry Enclosures

cc:

James V. Woodsmall

Errin Tribble

SENT VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Secondary			
SURJECT: Fields	tone Products I,	LLC	
<u></u>		ed Liability Compa	ıny
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing	3.
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matte	er to the following:	:
James V.	Woodsmall		
		Name of Person	
Warrick &	Boyn, LLP		
		Firm/Company	
121 W. Fr	anklin St., Suite	400	
		Address	
Elkhart, IN	46516		
	City	/State and Zip Code	
jwoodsmall@	warrickandboyn.co		
	E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annual repo	ert notification)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
James V. Woods	mall	at (574)	294-7491
Name of	Person	Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
√]\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	py Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:
Fieldstone Products I, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited l	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Fieldstone Products I, LLC	Fieldstone Products I, LLC
12109 Beeflower Dr.	12109 Beeflower Drive
Lake Wood Ranch, FL 34202	Lake Wood Ranch, FL 34202
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own l business entity with an active Florida registration.)	the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of t	the registered agent are:
Errin Tribble	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・
N	Vame SS I
12109 Beeflow	ver Drive
Florida stree	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Lake Wood Ranch,	ret address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Cit	ty, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGR	Cory Wright
	12109 Beeflower Drive
	Lake Wood Ranch, FL 34202
MGR	Errin Tribble
	12109 Beeflower Drive
	Lake Wood Ranch, FL 34202
MGR	Bob Lancaster
	23181 Antonio Parkway
	Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688
	
	*
LE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIC
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: (OPTIC emust be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIC must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing: (OPTIC must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing: (OPTIC must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto	than the date of filing: (OPTIC must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto By: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmal am aware that any file.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIC emust be specific and cannot be more than five business the products, Inc. (Member)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto By: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmal am aware that any ficonstitutes a third deposition.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIC e must be specific and cannot be more than five business the products, Inc. (Member) The a member or ab-authorized representative of a member. The section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document also information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
rective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto By: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmation aware that any ficonstitutes a third deposition of the days of the da	than the date of filing: (OPTIC emust be specific and cannot be more than five business the products, Inc. (Member) a member or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document attorn under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto By: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmal am aware that any ficonstitutes a third deposition.)	than the date of filing: (OPTIC emust be specific and cannot be more than five business the products, Inc. (Member) The products, Inc. (Member) The amember or an authorized representative of a member. The section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document also information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) The products is a section of this document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto By: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmal am aware that any ficonstitutes a third depoint a filing fees:	than the date of filing: (OPTIC emust be specific and cannot be more than five business the products, Inc. (Member) The products, Inc. (Member) The amember or an authorized representative of a member. The section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document also information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) The products is a section of this document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
LE V: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Fieldsto By: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmal am aware that any ficonstitutes a third depoint a filing fees:	than the date of filing: